
2019-2020 CVAL Girls Basketball/Soccer

Mon 12/2/19 Wed 12/4/19 Mon 12/9/19 Wed 12/11/19
Dinuba @ TJ Desmond @ Lincoln MLK @ TJ El Capitan @ MLK

Reedley @ Sanger MLK @ Reedley Lincoln @ RIo Vista Glacier Point @ Sanger
Lincoln @ Glacier Point El Capitan @ Dinuba Dinuba @ Glacier Point Lincoln @ Dinuba
Rio Vista @ El Capitan TJ @ Sanger Reedley @ Kerman TJ @ Kerman
Kerman @ Desmond Glacier Point @ Rio Vista Sanger @ El Capitan Desmond @ Rio Vista

MLK - BYE Kerman - BYE Desmond - BYE Reedley - BYE

Mon 12/16/19 Wed 1/15/20 Wed 1/22/20 Mon 1/27/20
Reedley @ DInuba Glacier Point @ El Capitan Rio Vista @ MLK El Capitan @ TJ

El Capitan @ Lincoln MLK @ Desmond Desmond @ TJ Dinuba @ MLK
Desmond @ Glacier Point Sanger @ Kerman Kerman @ Lincoln Sanger @ Desmond

Kerman @ MLK Lincoln @ TJ Sanger @ Dinuba Glacier Point @ Reedley
TJ @ Rio Vista Rio Vista @ Reedley El Capitan @ Reedley Rio Vista @ Kerman
Sanger - BYE Dinuba - BYE Glacier Point - BYE Lincon - BYE

Wed 1/29/20 Mon 2/3/20 Wed 2/5/20 Tues 2/11/20
Reedley @ Lincoln Dinuba @ Desmond Sanger @ Lincoln Playoffs
TJ @ Glacier Point Lincoln @ MLK Kerman @ El Capitan

MLK @ Sanger Rio Vista @ Sanger Reedley @ Desmond Thurs 2/13/20
Demsond @ El Capitan TJ @ Reedley MLK @ Glacier Point Championships

Kerman @ Dinuba Glacier Point @ Kerman Dinuba @ Rio Vista
Rio Vista - BYE El Capitan - BYE TJ - BYE

Start Date: November 5, 2019


